PCO2 Next Generation
Carbon Dioxide Quality Incident
Protection Systems for the sparkling
beverage industry - production plant
For over 20 years, Parker have delivered
robust and reliable CO2 quality incident
protection systems to global bottling
sites.  Parker has provided peace of

Primary removal of aromatic hydrocarbons (Benzene, Toluene
etc and Acetaldehyde)
Stage 4
Removal of sulphur compounds (COS, H2S, DMS etc)
Stage 5
0.01 micron particle filtration
Stage 6*
Point of use VBACE sterile gas membrane. HIGH FLOW BIO-X
* Optional - Sterilizing Grade: consult Parker for operational use
Model
Flow Rate Quantity
Required
Maintenance kit
Number of
cartridgesKg/h Lb/h
PCO2-400 181 400 1 MK-PCO2-400 1
PCO2-800 363 800 1 MK-PCO2-800 2
PCO2-1600 726 1600 1 MK-PCO2-1600 4
PCO2-2400 1089 2400 1 MK-PCO2-2400 6
PCO2-3200 1451 3200 1 MK-PCO2-3200 8
PCO2-4000 1814 4000 1 MK-PCO2-4000 10
PCO2-4800 2177 4800 1 MK-PCO2-4800 12
PCO2-3200 Duplex* 2903 6400 2 MK-PCO2-6400 16 (8 per unit)
PCO2-4000 Duplex* 3628 8000 2 MK-PCO2-8000 20 (10 per unit)
PCO2-4800 Duplex* 4354 9600 2 MK-PCO2-9600 24 (12 per unit)